



Gift Grid

OBJECTIVE: \$14,000,000

	NUMBER	AMOUNT	TOTAL	CUMULATIVE	PROGRESS
LEADERSHIP GIFTS	1	\$2,000,000	2,000,000	2,000,000	20%
	4	\$1,000,000	4,000,000	6,000,000	
	4	\$500,000	2,000,000	8,000,000	
	6	\$250,000	1,500,000	9,500,000	65%
MAJOR GIFTS	8	\$125,000	1,000,000	10,500,000	
	12	\$75,000	900,000	11,400,000	80%
SPECIAL GIFTS	18	\$50,000	900,000	12,300,000	
	36	\$25,000	900,000	13,200,000	
COMMUNITY GIFTS	50	\$10,000	500,000	13,700,000	
	60	\$5,000	300,000	14,000,000	100%

Numerous gifts below \$5,000

SECURED OPEN OVER SUBSCRIPTION

Updated: 1/14/21